NEW-127-2  (03/2025)
PAGE 1 OF 14
Diameters:
.312", .375", .500", .625", .750",
1.000", 1.250",  1.500"
Insert Sizes:
12 mm (0.472"), 14 mm (0.551"),
21 mm (0.827") , 30 mm (1.181"),

LUX
Usable Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Diameter
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
DCON
Shank
Dia.
MTE D0.375-A-W0.75-12 0.375 0.472 0.472 (12 mm) 0.55 3.35 0.30 1 0.750
MTE D0.39-1-W0.75-12 0.390 0.472 0.472 (12 mm) 0.64 3.35 0.30 1 0.750
MTE D0.50-1-W0.75-14 0.500 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 0.70 2.95 0.37 1 0.750
MTE D0.54-1-W0.75-14 0.540 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 0.77 2.98 0.38 1 0.750
MTE D0.57-1-W0.75-14 0.570 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 1.00 3.20 0.41 1 0.750
MTE D0.67-1-W0.75-14 0.670 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 1.18 3.35 0.51 1 0.750
MTE D0.79-1-W0.75-21 0.790 0.827 0.827 (21 mm) 1.57 3.70 0.59 1 0.750
MTE D0.94-1-W0.75-21 0.940 0.827 0.827 (21 mm) - 5.00 - 1 0.750
MTE D1.16-1-W1.00-30 1.156 1.181 1.181 (30 mm) 1.96 4.25 0.87 1 1.000
MTE D1.25-1-W1.00-30 1.250 1.181 1.181 (30 mm) - 6.00 - 1 1.000
MTE D1.50-1-W1.25-30 1.500 1.181 1.181 (30 mm) - 6.00 - 1 1.250
MTE D1.75-1-W1.50-40 1.750 1.575 1.575 (40 mm) 3.31 6.00 1.38 1 1.500
INDEXABLE THREAD MILL HOLDERS - WELDON STEEL
DC
BD
LUX

LUX
Usable Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
BD
Body
Diameter
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
DCON
Shank
Dia.
MTE D0.79-2-W0.75-14 0.790 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 1.54 3.66 0.63 2 0.750
MTE D1.18-2-W1.00-21 1.180 0.827 0.827 (21 mm) 1.97 4.25 0.95 2 1.000
MTE D1.56-2-W1.25-30 1.560 1.181 1.181 (30 mm) 2.84 5.13 1.18 2 1.250
MTE D2.00-2-W1.50-40 2.000 1.575 1.575 (40 mm) 3.35 6.00 1.48 2 1.500
MULTI-FLUTE INDEXABLE THREAD MILL HOLDERS -
WELDON STEEL
CoolantInternal ThreadExternal Thread

APMX
Depth of Cut
Max.
INSL
Insert
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
DCON
Shank
Dia.
MTE D0.39-1-C12C-12 0.390 0.472 0.472 (12 mm) 5.13 1 0.312
MTE D0.50-1-C.375C-14 0.500 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 6.13 1 0.375
MTE D0.62-1-C.500C-14 0.620 0.551 0.551 (14 mm) 7.05 1 0.500
MTE D0.82-1-C.625C-21 0.820 0.827 0.827 (21 mm) 8.12 1 0.625
INDEXABLE THREAD MILL HOLDERS - CYLINDRICAL
CARBIDE
SERIES MTF D (SHELL MILL)
Part Number

Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU21080AB-1 8 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU21100AB-1 10 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU21120AB-1 12 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU21160AB-1 16 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU30040AB-1 4 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30060AB-1 6 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30080AB-1 8 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30100AB-1 10 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30120AB-1 12 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30160AB-1 16 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU40040AB-1 4 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
   LYEU_AC
ACME (INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU21100AC-1 10 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU21120AC-1 12 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU30040AC-1 4 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30050AC-1 5 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30060AC-1 6 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30080AC-1 8 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30100AC-1 10 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30120AC-1 12 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU40030AC-1 3 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
LYEU40035AC-1 3.5 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI29° PNA
S1
   LYEU_BT
BSPT (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12190BT-1 19 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU14140BT-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14190BT-1 19 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21110BT-1 11 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140BT-1 14 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30110BT-1 11 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40110BT-1 11 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
INSL
W1
TPI55° PNA
S1
   LYEU_PG
PG (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU14180PG-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21160PG-1 16 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21180PG-1 18 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30160PG-1 16 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI80° PNA
S1
   LYEU_BW
W (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TP
Thread
Pitch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12190BW-1 19.00 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU14140BW-1 14.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14160BW-1 16.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14190BW-1 19.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14200BW-1 20.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14240BW-1 24.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21110BW-1 11.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140BW-1 14.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21160BW-1 16.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21190BW-1 19.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21200BW-1 20.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30110BW-1 11.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30140BW-1 14.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30160BW-1 16.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40080BW-1 8.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40110BW-1 11.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
S1INSL
W1
TP55° PNA
S1

Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12180NS-1 18 0.256 0.472 (12mm 0.114 •
LYEU14140NS-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14180NS-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21115NS-1 11.5 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140NS-1 14 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU30080NS-1 8 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30115NS-1 11.5 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU40080NS-1 8 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
LYEU40115NS-1 11.5 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI60° PNA
S1
   LYEU_NSF
NPSF (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12180NSF-1 18 0.248 0.472 (12mm 0.114 •
LYEU14140NSF-1 14 0.295 0.551 (14mm) 0.122 •
LYEU14180NSF-1 18 0.295 0.551 (14mm) 0.122 •
LYEU21115NSF-1 11.5 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU21140NSF-1 14 0.472 0.827 (21mm) 0.185 •
LYEU30080NSF-1 8 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30115NSF-1 11.5 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU40080NSF-1 8 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
LYEU40115NSF-1 11.5 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI60° PNA
S1
   LYEU_NT
NPT (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12180NT-1 18 0.256 0.472 (12mm 0.114 •
LYEU14140NT-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14180NT-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21115NT-1 11.5 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140NT-1 14 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30080NT-1 8 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30115NT-1 11.5 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40080NT-1 8 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40115NT-1 11.5 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
INSL
W1
TPI60° PNA
S1
   LYEU_NF
NPTF (EXTERNAL & INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12180NF-1 18 0.256 0.472 (12mm 0.114 •
LYEU14140NF-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14180NF-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21115NF-1 11.5 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140NF-1 14 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30080NF-1 8 0.630 1.181 (30mm) 0.217 •
LYEU30115NF-1 11.5 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40080NF-1 8 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
LYEU40115NF-1 11.5 0.787 1.575 (40mm) 0.248 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI60° PNA
S1

Pitch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU14075IS-X-1 0.75 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14100IS-X-1 1.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14125IS-X-1 1.25 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14150IS-X-1 1.50 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14175IS-X-1 1.75 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14200IS-X-1 2.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14250IS-X-1 2.50 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21100IS-X-1 1.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21150IS-X-1 1.50 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21200IS-X-1 2.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21250IS-X-1 2.50 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21300IS-X-1 3.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30150IS-X-1 1.50 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30200IS-X-1 2.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30300IS-X-1 3.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30350IS-X-1 3.50 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30400IS-X-1 4.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40150IS-X-1 1.50 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40200IS-X-1 2.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40300IS-X-1 3.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40400IS-X-1 4.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40500IS-X-1 5.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40600IS-X-1 6.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
S1INSL
W1
TP60° PNA
S1
   LYEU_IS
ISO (INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TP
Thread
Pitch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12050IS-1 0.50 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12075IS-1 0.75 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12100IS-1 1.00 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12125IS-1 1.25 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12150IS-1 1.50 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU121750IS-1 1.75 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU14050IS-1 0.50 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14075IS-1 0.75 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14100IS-1 1.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14125IS-1 1.25 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14150IS-1 1.50 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14175IS-1 1.75 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14200IS-1 2.00 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14250IS-1 2.50 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21100IS-1 1.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21150IS-1 1.50 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21175IS-1 1.75 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21200IS-1 2.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21250IS-1 2.50 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21300IS-1 3.00 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21350IS-1 3.50 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30150IS-1 1.50 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30200IS-1 2.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30300IS-1 3.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30350IS-1 3.50 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30400IS-1 4.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30450IS-1 4.50 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30500IS-1 5.00 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40150IS-1 1.50 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40200IS-1 2.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40300IS-1 3.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40350IS-1 3.50 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40400IS-1 4.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40450IS-1 4.50 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40500IS-1 5.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40550IS-1 5.50 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40600IS-1 6.00 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
S1INSL
W1
TP60° PNA
S1

Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU14120UN-X-1 12 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14140UN-X-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14160UN-X-1 16 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14180UN-X-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14200UN-X-1 20 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14240UN-X-1 24 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14280UN-X-1 28 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14320UN-X-1 32 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21100UN-X-1 10 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21120UN-X-1 12 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140UN-X-1 14 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21160UN-X-1 16 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21180UN-X-1 18 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21200UN-X-1 20 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21240UN-X-1 24 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30060UN-X-1 6 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30080UN-X-1 8 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30100UN-X-1 10 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30120UN-X-1 12 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30140UN-X-1 14 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30160UN-X-1 16 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30180UN-X-1 18 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30200UN-X-1 20 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40060UN-X-1 6 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40080UN-X-1 8 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40110UN-X-1 11 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40120UN-X-1 12 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40140UN-X-1 14 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40160UN-X-1 16 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
   LYEU_UN
UN (INTERNAL) INSERTS
Part Number
TPI
Threads Per
Inch
W1
Insert
Width
INSL
Insert
Length
S1
Overall Insert
Thickness Gr
ad
e
IN
20
05
LYEU12160UN-1 16 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12180UN-1 18 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12200UN-1 20 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12240UN-1 24 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12280UN-1 28 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU12320UN-1 32 0.256 0.472 (12mm) 0.114 •
LYEU14100UN-1 10 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14110UN-1 11 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14120UN-1 12 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14140UN-1 14 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14160UN-1 16 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14180UN-1 18 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14200UN-1 20 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14240UN-1 24 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14270UN-1 27 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14280UN-1 28 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU14320UN-1 32 0.311 0.551 (14mm) 0.126 •
LYEU21070UN-1 7 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21080UN-1 8 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21100UN-1 10 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21120UN-1 12 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21140UN-1 14 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21160UN-1 16 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21180UN-1 18 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21200UN-1 20 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU21240UN-1 24 0.496 0.827 (21mm) 0.189 •
LYEU30050UN-1 5 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30060UN-1 6 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30080UN-1 8 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30100UN-1 10 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30120UN-1 12 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30140UN-1 14 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30160UN-1 16 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30180UN-1 18 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU30200UN-1 20 0.657 1.181 (30mm) 0.220 •
LYEU40040UN-1 4 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40045UN-1 4.5 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40060UN-1 6 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40080UN-1 8 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40110UN-1 10 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40120UN-1 12 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40140UN-1 14 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
LYEU40160UN-1 16 0.819 1.575 (40mm) 0.252 •
S1INSL
W1
TPI60° PNA
S1 S1INSL